D

Q
e}

6

(e}

c

S | | 0 '
ITEM[PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. | WEIGHT REVISIONS
REV. ZONE DESCRIPTION BY DATE
1 [TFSTO1 Tower Face Standoff Bracket 2 21.90 LBS A INITIAL RELEASE VISM 10/22/09
2 |DCP10 SMALL CLAMP HALF 4 2.21 LBS
3 |GUB-4456 |1/2" X 4-5/8" X 6-1/2" GALV U-BOLT 4 0.22 LBS
4 |MT-381-8 5/8" X 8" GALV THREADED ROD 8 0.64 LBS
5 |GWF-05 5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER 16 0.03 LBS
6 |GWL-05 5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER 16 0.03 LBS
7 |GN-05 5/8" GALV HEX NUT 16 0.04 LBS
—=— 14.0[355.6] ~—
| D
f— 2
o q
\PIPE SOLD SEPARATELY
7.0[177.8]
(48.0[1219.2] )
o q
ot e R R
NOTES: FEE B Tower Facaant SO
1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. Lol MU i [[0/10/09 | A ASSEMBLY DRAWING
K= £ 03 oA w23
REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 A — ‘4/‘/1/1/' WESTCHESTER, IL. 60154
f 00 NOT SCAE THS PRIV 64.16 LBS JAIN D RIEWWEEES

6




D

6

DO NOT SCALE THIS PRINT

—
34.5[875.9] _
UPPER
Icl
14.0[355.6]
32.6[827.7] 2
LOWER
DETAIL A
SCALE 1:25
| FOUMBEEEREE | | 2a2 |77 TR
NOTES: I P Towr Lopo
1. ALL METRIC DIMENSIONS ARE IN BRACKETS. I MOgS A, | 09/10/08 | A, 453 ASSEMBLY DRAWING
XXx= £ .03 REVISION: AN
GALV A123
REMOVE BURRS AND BREAK EDGES .005 A — ‘/4/1‘//1/' WESTCHESTER, IL. 60154
s ANPREN] o UsA
[

6

C




